Report Date

02/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016

02/02/2016
02/02/2016

02/02/2016

02/03/2016

Case #
UP-00104-16

UP-00106-16
UP-00107-16
UP-00108-16
UP-00109-16

UP-00110-16
UP-00111-16
UP-00112-16
UP-00113-16

UP-00114-16
UP-00115-16

UP-00117-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition
ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2  CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1

PROPERTY FOUND A6

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU  CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
s1 (CBI)

INJURY-OTHER M4

INJURY-OTHER M4

PROPERTY FOUND A6

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CRIMINAL TAMPERING 42
PROPERTY FOUND A6 INVESTIGATION PENDING
PROPERTY FOUND A6
12

Location
412 FUNNELLE HALL

CAMPUS
CAMPUS

HART HALL
SHELDON HALL

UPD
UPD
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)
LOT 9
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH
UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street

SHELDON HALL

ONONDAGA HALL
ONONDAGA HALL
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL



