## SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

<b>Report Date</b> 02/02/2016	<b>Case #</b> UP-00104-16	<b>Incident Type</b> ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	<b>Location</b> 412 FUNNELLE HALL	Street
02/02/2016	UP-00106-16	NO CONTACT LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
02/02/2016	UP-00107-16	NO CONTACT LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
02/02/2016	UP-00108-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		HART HALL	
02/02/2016	UP-00109-16	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SHELDON HALL	SHELDON HALL
		S1	(CBI)		
02/02/2016	UP-00110-16	INJURY-OTHER M4		UPD	ONONDAGA HALL
02/02/2016	UP-00111-16	INJURY-OTHER M4		UPD	ONONDAGA HALL
02/02/2016	UP-00112-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/02/2016	UP-00113-16	COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
02/02/2016	UP-00114-16	CRIMINAL TAMPERING 42		LOT 9	
02/02/2016	UP-00115-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
02/02/2016	UP-00117-16 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 12		UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL